PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-20-401-007

PROPERTY

177.81 FT

12 CRABILL ROAD FARMS II-B

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-2-87
6-25-87
10-21-87
9-4-92
9-4-92
5-15-01

QUIN-VESTMENTS COMPANY
RA-MAR ESTATES

FLYNN FRANCIS J

ASSOCTATES RELOCATION MANAGEMENT COMPANY INC.
HUFFMAN, WILBUR J. & PAULA E.

HUFFMAN WILBUR J

C.F. 15.00

C.F. 91.50

NO C.F.
C.F. 99.90

'S.P. NO FEE




